
Fau representanter 2022/23 

Avdeling: Navn: Epostadresse: 

Nuten Kjersti Sjuve kjerstisjuve@hotmail.com 
Nuten -vara Kristian Wilhelmsen kristianwilhelmsen@hotmail.com 

 

Haugen Ole Christian østensen Oleoestensen@gmail.com 
Haugen- vara Ricard Alme Alme.richard@gmail.com 

Stadion Sonja Hagevik sonjahagevik@gmail.com 

Stadion-vara   

Markå Vidar Selvaag Vidar.selvaag@gmail.com 
 

Markå-vara   

Hagen Siw Helen Obrestad siwhelenobrestad@gmail.com 
Hagen-vara   

Kneika Janthira Engeset ejanthira@gmail.com 

Kneika-vara   

Vågen Margrethe Tungesvik margrethe.tungesvik@gmail.com 
 

Vågen-vara Sanna Berg-Svensson malinharam@gmail.com  
 

Engen Ingrid Vestre ingrid.vestre@outlook.com 

Engen-vara Eline Guldhav elineguldhav@gmail.com 

Flaten Lone Kathrine Høyli lonekh_87@hotmail.com 

Straen Anita Botne Svendsen nita_svendsen@hotmail.com 

Straen-vara Jean-Paul Guise  jeanpaulguise6@gmail.com 

Berget Arne Jakob Hansen arnejakhansen@gmail.com 

Berget-vara Oda Susan Torp-Jakobsen oda.susan.torp.pedersen@gmail.com 

Holmen Christina Aaltvedt christinacarlse@gmail.com 

Holmen-vara Michelle van Brakel michellevanbrakel@icloud.com 

Stadion Sonja Hagevik sonjahagevik@gmail.com 

Stadion-vara Isabell Maria Therese Rydell rydell.isabell@gmail.com 

Tunet Randi Stensland Torgersen randi.s.torgersen@gmail.com   

Tunet-vara Anne Grøtting Øxnevad anne.oxnevad@hotmail.com 

Gliden Ruben Eikeland Ruben.eikeland@gmail.com 

Gliden-vara Anne Stensland Anne.stensland@gmail.com 

Åkeren Elin Halstvedt elin.halstvedt@gmail.com 

 

mailto:kjerstisjuve@hotmail.com
mailto:kristianwilhelmsen@hotmail.com
mailto:Vidar.selvaag@gmail.com
mailto:margrethe.tungesvik@gmail.com
mailto:malinharam@gmail.com
mailto:ingrid.vestre@outlook.com
mailto:elineguldhav@gmail.com
mailto:lonekh_87@hotmail.com
mailto:nita_svendsen@hotmail.com
mailto:jeanpaulguise6@gmail.com
mailto:arnejakhansen@gmail.com
mailto:oda.susan.torp.pedersen@gmail.com
mailto:christinacarlse@gmail.com
mailto:michellevanbrakel@icloud.com
mailto:sonjahagevik@gmail.com
mailto:rydell.isabell@gmail.com
mailto:randi.s.torgersen@gmail.com
mailto:anne.oxnevad@hotmail.com
mailto:elin.halstvedt@gmail.com

